Position Other Positions Held Community College District

Vice President of

Administrative Services

Accountant/Auditor

Administrative Assistant

Accounting Technician I

Accounting Clerk Ill

Student Aide I

Student Aide |l

Student Aide Il

Student Aide Il

Student Aide Il

Student Aide Il

Student Aide Il

Student Aide |l

Student Aide |l Student Aide Il

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department

Clovis Community
College - Business
Services

Clovis Community
College - Business
Services

Clovis Community
College - Business
Services

Clovis Community
College - Business
Services

Clovis Community
College - Business
Services

Clovis Community
College - Business
Services

Clovis Community
College - Business
Services

Clovis Community
College - Business
Services

Clovis Community
College - Business
Services

Clovis Community
College - Business
Services

Clovis Community
College - Business
Services

Clovis Community
College - Business
Services

Total Wages

$145,722

$78,108

$60,067

$58,991

$42,259

$5,752

$3,468

$3,004

$2,056

$1,830

$1,741

$840

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,443

$25,372

$22,499

$22,321

$19,640

$184

$0

$0

$0

$59

$0

$27



Student Aide Il

Student Aide Il

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Clovis Community
College - Business
Services

Clovis Community
College - Business
Services

$312

$23

$10

$0



