Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice President of Administrative Services		State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Business Services	\$145,722	\$35,443
Accountant/Auditor		State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Business Services	\$78,108	\$25,372
Administrative Assistant		State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Business Services	\$60,067	\$22,499
Accounting Technician II		State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Business Services	\$58,991	\$22,321
Accounting Clerk III		State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Business Services	\$42,259	\$19,640
Student Aide III	Student Aide II	State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Business Services	\$5,752	\$184
Student Aide II		State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Business Services	\$3,468	\$0
Student Aide II		State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Business Services	\$3,004	\$0
Student Aide II		State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Business Services	\$2,056	\$0
Student Aide II	Student Aide III	State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Business Services	\$1,830	\$59
Student Aide II		State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Business Services	\$1,741	\$0
Student Aide II	Student Aide III	State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Business Services	\$840	\$27

Student Aide III	State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Business Services	\$312	\$10
Student Aide II	State Center Community College District	Clovis Community College - Business Services	\$23	\$0